WESTERN AUSTRALIA

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
No. 73
TUESDAY, 14 JUNE 2022

Memo: The electronic publication of Questions on Notice as part of the Notice Paper
is available on the Parliament’s Internet site at www.parliament.wa.gov.au.

Questions postponed from previous sittings: -

383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
392.

458.

528.
529.
530.

531.

Tuesday, 15 March 2022
Ms M.J. Davies to the Minister for Water
Ms M.J. Davies to the Minister for Water
Ms M.J. Davies to the Minister for Water
Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health
Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health
Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health

Tuesday, 5 April 2022
Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health

Tuesday, 10 May 2022
Mr P.J. Rundle to the Minister for Energy
Mr V.A. Catania to the Minister for Lands
Mr V.A. Catania to the Minister for Citizenship and Multicultural Interests

Wednesday, 11 May 2022
Mr V.A. Catania to the Minister for Transport


http://www.parliament.wa.gov.au/

No Questions listed for this sitting: -

KIRSTEN M. ROBINSON
Clerk of the Legislative Assembly




	Western Australia
	Legislative Assembly
	Questions On Notice
	No. 73
	Tuesday, 14 June 2022
	Questions postponed from previous sittings: -
	No Questions listed for this sitting: -

