#### WESTERN AUSTRALIA

## LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

# **QUESTIONS ON NOTICE**

### No. 73

### **TUESDAY, 14 JUNE 2022**

**Memo:** The electronic publication of Questions on Notice as part of the Notice Paper is available on the Parliament's Internet site at <a href="www.parliament.wa.gov.au">www.parliament.wa.gov.au</a>.

#### Questions postponed from previous sittings: -

	Tuesday, 15 March 2022
383.	Ms M.J. Davies to the Minister for Water
384.	Ms M.J. Davies to the Minister for Water
385.	Ms M.J. Davies to the Minister for Water
386.	Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health
387.	Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health
392.	Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health
	Tuesday, 5 April 2022
458.	Ms L. Mettam to the Minister for Health
	Tuesday, 10 May 2022
528.	Mr P.J. Rundle to the Minister for Energy
529.	Mr V.A. Catania to the Minister for Lands
530.	Mr V.A. Catania to the Minister for Citizenship and Multicultural Interests
	Wednesday, 11 May 2022
531.	Mr V.A. Catania to the Minister for Transport

No Questions listed for this sitting: -	
KIRSTEN M. ROBINSON Clerk of the Legislative Assembly	